
-Events Listed in Bold are Board Mandatory Events 
-NWACC Campuses closed November 28-29 for Thanksgiving break and December 24-January 1 for Christmas break 
*Dates will be approved at the Annual Board Meeting in January  
#Meeting date changed due to conference travel 

 
 

 

Date 

Board of Trustees Calendar of  
Upcoming Events 

2019-2020 
 

Event Time Location 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 
NWACC Washington County Open House & Foundation 
Holiday Reception 

3:00 – 6:00 pm 
NWACC Washington 
County 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 
NWACC Washington County Ribbon Cutting with 
Springdale Chamber of Commerce 

10:00 am 
NWACC Washington 
County 

Friday, December 13, 2019 Adult Ed Graduation 7:00 pm BH White Auditorium 

Friday, January 10, 2020 Spring Forum 8:00 am BH White Auditorium 

Monday, January 13, 2020 Annual & Regular Board Meetings 4:15 pm Board Room 

TBD Tentative Board Retreat TBD TBD 

Sunday, February 9 – Wednesday, 
February 12, 2020 

2020 ACCT National Legislative Summit N/A Washington, DC 

Monday, February 17, 2020*# Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, March 9, 2020* Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, April 13, 2020* Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 NWACC Commencement TBD Arend Arts Center 

Monday, May 11, 2020* Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, June 8, 2020* Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, August 10, 2020* Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, September 21, 2020*# Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, October 19, 2020*# Board Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room 

Monday, November 9, 2020* Joint Board Reception & Board Meeting 4:00 pm TBD 


